Nom Epreuve :

Lieu :

Club Organisateur :

D1/D2
Class  Dos
1 17
2 21
3 5
4 28
5 25
6 3
7 36
8 35
9 32
10 26
11 18
12 7
13 19
14 6
15 16
16 2
17 15
18 34
19 11
20 12
21 4
22 20
23 42
24 1
25 40
26 22
27 30
28 29
29 37
30 24
31 38

32

Challenge Ekoi Tour

VERGEROUX

Nom
POTY

HERVE
VIGIER
ROBIN
GUILLEMET
CHANSELLE
LAVALADE
POTIRON
LAROUDIE
BOIVIN
BESSAGUET
REGEASSE
PARISOT
GANTIER
LANDRY
BONNIN
CASSAGNE
GEMAUX
DESAPHY
DAVIAUD
LARGEAU
AUBINEAU
KAUFFMANT
MICHAUD
TROCHON
GILBERT
SAURA
FERRAND
DAVID
TRICHET
PROSPER
BERTRAND

VC ROCHEFORT

Prénom
Cyril
Philippe
Cyril
Yohann
Hubert
Christophe
Romain
Sébastien
Thibaud
Philippe
Rémi
Romain
Anthony
Maxime
Vincent
David
Jacky
Alain
Igor
Christophe
Thierry
Guillaume
Jean Claude
Jean-Yves
Bruno
Geoffrey
Patrick
Phillipe
Jerome
Thierry
Lola

Jérome

Discipline :

Catégorie :

Date :

Club
TEAM SAINT SAUVEUR

V.C.CHATILLONNAIS
V.C.SAINTAIS
V.NAINTRE
PATRIOTE DE BONNETABLE
C.C.VERVANT
TEAM ST SAUVEUR
A.C.ETAULAIS
A.C.LIMOGES
AC LEONARDE
V.NAINTRE
ENTENTE CYCLISTE 3 M
V.NAINTRE
V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN
TEAM SAINT SAUVEUR

C.C.VERVANT

A.PO.GE U CHARENTE
MARITIME

V.C.C.O LA ROCHELLE
V.C. GUATAIS
LA ROUE GUATAISE
C.C.VERVANT
V.C.CHATILLONNAIS
V.C.ROCHEFORTAIS
V.C.ROCHEFORT
C.C.NANTEUILLAIS
VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC
NL
LA ROUE GUATAISE

C.C.NANTEUILLAIS

ST JEAN DE MONTS VENDEE
CYCLISME

E.C.3.M
VCC MARENNES

Route

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

PC Open - PC

19 juillet 2015

(OF:11
D1

D1
D2
D1
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D1
D1
D2
D1
D1
D2
D2
D2
D1
D2
D2
D1
D1
D2
D2
D2
D1
D1
D2
D1
D2
3F

D2

N° Lic
2017213006
2079082106
2017050063
2086068093
0372170063
2017079060
2017213011
2017148002
1487001042
0629166074
2086068335
2017004119
2086068098
2017030466
2017213013
2017079008
2017140022
2017030061
2017032012
2017215002
2017079079
2079082010
2017045008
2017045012
2079201003
0233091214

NL
2017215017
2079201015
0385284039
2017004084

2017031052

Tps
01:54:10



user
Texte surligné 

user
Texte surligné 

user
Texte surligné 


33 23
34 31
35 41
36 9
37 39
D3 /D4
Class Dos

1 61
2 2
3 30
4 25
5 53
6 1
7 22
8 33
9 16
10 11
11 47
12 7
13 20
14 43
15 15
16 32
17 12
18 4
19 35
20 52
21 39
22 26
23 31
24 60
25 10
26 38
27 29
28 51
29 13
30 24

ALLEMAND
GOUSSEAU
BOLNOT
BOUILLER
DRAPEAU

Nom
DUCHET

REMONT

OCQUETEAU

MERCIER
PIETTE
BENOIT
BAILLY
LEGROS
DENIAU
REGEASSE
ESPIRT
GOGUET
MARTINEAU
DEBOIS
GAILLARD

ARCHAMBAUD

ROUSSEAU

TRANQUARD

BRY
NEILD

PHELIPPEAU
LABROUSSE

NEAU
PAPIN
DILLERIN

COCHEREAU

PAJOT
VILBAS
GAILLARD

CHASSERIAUD

Jean-Hugues
Benjamin
Colin
Patrice

Maxime

Prénom

Thomas
Daniel
patrice

Emmanuel

Fabrice
Denis
Cyrille

Alain
Patrick
Michel

Philippe

Philippe

Eric
Sylvain
Ghislain
Stephane

Alain
Nicolas

Jacques
Didier

Ludovic

Christian
Denis
Claude

Sébastien
Serge
Pascal

Guillaume
Jacky

Benoit

CYCLISME REGION POUZAUGES
V.C.ROCHEFORT
T.C.CHATEAUBERNARD
VCC MARENNES
NL

Club
V.C.ROCHEFORT

V.C.ROCHEFORT
V.C.C.MARENNES
LA ROUE GUATAISE
V.C.C.O LA ROCHELLE
V.C.ROCHEFORT
VC CHALLANDAIS
A.C.LIMOGES
P.ST FLORENT NIORT
ENTENTE CYCLISTE 3 M
GUIDON CHALETTOIS
V.C.SAINTAIS
VELO CLUB ESSARTAIS
C.C.VERVANT
U.V.ANGERIENNE
C.C.ST AGNANT
V.C. GUATAIS
C.C.VERVANT
E.C.FOURAS
LA ROUE GUATAISE
TEAM ST SAUVEUR
LA ROUE GUATAISE
ACBC

ENTENTE CYCLISTE3 M
V.C.TOURY
NL
V.C.C.O LA ROCHELLE
LA ROUE GUATAISE
LA ROUE GUATAISE

D2
D2
D2
D1

D2

Cat
D3

D3
D4
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D4
D3
D3
D4
D3
D4
D3
D3
D4
D4
D4
D4
D3
D4
D3
D4
D3
D4
D3
D4
D3

D3

0385281143
2017045211
2016205028
2017031046

NL

N° Lic

2017045068
2017031038
2017215011
2017030129
2017045042
0385024379
1487001009
2079059045
2017004103
1845083012
2017050128
0385106059
2017079089

2017053287

2017032007
2017079043
766730307
2017215013
2017213004

2017215001

2017004077

2017030130
2017215006

2017215003

Tps
01:44:26


user
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

27
49
46
44
58
36
59
54

50
55
23
48
18
21
37

TRICHET
TREBUCQ
BRECQUE

BROUSSARD
DOUILLET
EVAIN
VILOTTE
COMTE
GARNAULT
REGRENIL
TRANQUARD
GRIP
JARRIER MARTIN
COQUENE

PRUDENT
MORISSET

NESTER
ZALMAN

Bernard
Benoit
Herve

Stephane
Olivier
Xavier

Rodolphe

Alain

Damien

Emmanuel

Sébastien

William

Anthony

Nicolas

Jean

Bernard

Eddy

Frederic

V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN
C.C.VERVANT
V.C.C.MARENNES

C.C.VERVANT

V.C.ROCHEFORT
AC SAPEURS POMPIERS 44

CYCLISME REGION POUZAUGES
VC HERBRETAIS
C.C.ST AGNANT

D4

D4

D3

D3

D4

D4

D3

D4

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D4

D3

D3

D4

2017030063

2017079016

2017031045

2017079023

1766733437

0344270035

0385281154

0385026074
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